VTR5536 -02-VMS
LA PLATA
DATE RUN:

09/09/96

CANDIDATE/ISSUE

COUNTY ELECTION ABSTRACT
08-13-96 PRIMARY (BY RACE SEQUENCE)

PRECINCT

TIME RUN:

13:

TOTAL

23

14

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

HOUSE

STATE

STATE

REP.

REP.

REP.

REP.

REP.

REP.

REP.

REP.

REP.

DISTRICT 59
JIM DYER
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 59
JIM DYER
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 59
JIM DYER
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 59
JIM DYER
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 59
JIM DYER
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 59
JIM DYER
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 59
JIM DYER
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 59
JIM DYER
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 59
NORMAN OLSON
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 59
NORMAN OLSON
RACE TOTAL

JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6

SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6

SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6

SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

00030

99999

00024

29999
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00002

00003

14
14

12
12
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1 b
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14
14
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1
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LA PLATA 08-13-96 PRIMARY (BY RACE SEQUENCE)
DATE RUN: 09/09/96 TIME RUN: 13:14
RACE CANDIDATE/ISSUE PRECINCT PARTY TOTAL
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00004

SARAH F. LAW D 19

RACE TOTAL 19
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00005

SARAH F. LAW D 17

RACE TOTAL 17
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00006

SARAH F. LAW D 13

RACE TOTAL 13
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00007

SARAH F. LAW D 12

RACE TOTAL 12
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00008

SARAH F. LAW D 21

RACE TOTAL 21
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00009

SARAH F. LAW D 18

RACE TOTAL 18
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00010

SARAH F. LAW D 12

RACE TOTAL 12
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00011

SARAH F. LAW D 18

RACE TOTAL 18
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00012

SARAH F. LAW D 17

RACE TOTAL 19
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00013

SARAH F. LAW D o 0

RACE TOTAL 13
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00014

SARAH F. LAW D 26

RACE TOTAL 296
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00015

SARAH F. LAW D 21

RACE TOTAL 21
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00016

SARAH F. LAW D 13

RACE TOTAL 13
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LA PLATA

DATE RUN:

09/09/96

CANDIDATE/ISSUE

COUNTY ELECTION ABSTRACT
08-13-96 PRIMARY (BY RACE SEQUENCE)

PRECINCT

PAGE 25

TIME RUN: 13:14

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

JUDICIAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

DISTRICT 6
SARAH F. LAW
RACE TOTAL

00018

00019

00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

PARTY TOTAL
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LA PLATA 08-13-96 PRIMARY (BY RACE SEQUENCE)
DATE RUN: 09/09/96 TIME RUN: 13:14
RACE CANDIDATE/ISSUE PRECINCT PARTY TOTAL
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 00030
SARAH F. LAW D 7
RACE TOTAL 7
JUDICIAL DISTRICT 6 99999
SARAH F. LAW D 114
RACE TOTAL 114
POLL BOOK 00001
REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT 20
TOTAL COUNT 2
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE =
POLL BOOK 00002
REPUBLICAN COUNT 19
DEMOCRAT COUNT 18
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE 3
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE 7
POLL BOOK 00003
REPUBLICAN COUNT 10
DEMOCRAT COUNT 20
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE 7
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE 4
POLL BOOK 00004
REPUBLICAN COUNT 51
DEMOCRAT COUNT 22
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE 9
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE 11
POLL BOOK 00005
REPUBLICAN COUNT 31
DEMOCRAT COUNT 18
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE 7
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE 9
POLL BOOK 00006
REPUBLICAN COUNT 30
DEMOCRAT COUNT 18
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE 6
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE 5
POLL BOOK 00007
REPUBLICAN COUNT 20
DEMOCRAT COUNT 18
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE 6
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE 3
POLL BOOK 00008
REPUBLICAN COUNT 16

DEMOCRAT COUNT 27
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POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018
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42
21
12

25
18

68
20

32
22

58
14

46
34
16

35
23

28
15

32
14

37
26
13
14
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POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

POLL

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

BOOK

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

00019

00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

36
16
12

39
23

43
13
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15
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10
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14
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POLL BOOCK

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN COUNT
DEMOCRAT COUNT
REPUBLICAN ABSENTEE
DEMOCRATIC ABSENTEE

00030

GRAND TOTAL
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LA PLATA 08-13-96 PRIMARY (BY RACE SEQUENCE)
DATE RUN: 09/09/96 TIME RUN: 13:14

RACE CANDIDATE/ISSUE PRECINCT PARTY TOTAL
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LA PLATA 08-13-96 PRIMARY (BY RACE SEQUENCE)
DATE RUN: 09/09/96 TIME RUN: 13:14

RACE CANDIDATE/ISSUE PRECINCT PARTY TOTAL

TYPE OF REPORT: 36
OPTION: 02

PRINTER TYPE: L

BAR CODE:

DATE/TIME BALLOT RETURNED RANGE: / - i
SCH DIST/PREC/SPL DIST/PRECINCT: ¥ / Vs
CITY NAME/IN-OUT/CITY WARD/PREC: / / Y
DATE LAST CHANGED RANGE: -

PARTY AFFILATED:

REG DATE: -

VOTER STATUS:

BALLOT STATUS:

DEFERED STATUS:

STYLE:

ABSENTEE:

JUDGE STATUS/TYPE/TYPE ELECTION: / /

HOUSE DIST/JUDGE TRAIN DATE/TIME: / i

CONG D/SENT D/HOUSE D/COM D: / / /

ZIP CODE: -

AGE: -

ELECTION DATE/ELECTION TYPE: 081396 / P

LABEL RESTART BALLOT NUMBER: -

LABEL TYPE:

LABEL DATE MAILED:

LABEL START DATE/TIME: /

TOTAL SEARCHED: 346
TOTAL PRINTED: 345



